Date: 10/3/2025

Start: 7:34PM

Time: 2:04

Attendance: 324
Location: Queen&apos;s

Scoring Summary

Carleton () -vs- Queen&apos;s ()
10/3/2025 at Queen&apos;s

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Carleton 2 1 0 3
Queen&apos;s 1 1 0 2

CARL: Felix Bedard (1); Nick McCarry (1); Robbie Rutledge (1)

QNS: Liam Tanner (1); Aidan Castle (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CARL QNS
1st 10:35 QNS Aidan Castle Jack Duff, Ante Zlomislic EV 0 1
1st 11:33 CARL Nick McCarry Alex Johnston, Felix Bedard EV 1 1
1st 16:31 CARL Robbie Rutledge Reese Belton, Andrew Hunt EV 2 1
2nd 2:07 CARL Felix Bedard Andrew Hunt, Braeden Virtue EV 3 1
2nd 10:47 QNS Liam Tanner Cameron Tolnai, Cameron Morton SH 3 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Jack Duff 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 0:00
1st CARL Braeden Virtue 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 0:00
2nd CARL Charles Poudrette 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:38 PP
2nd QNS Dharan Cap 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:33 PP
2nd QNS Ante Zlomislic 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:57 PP
2nd CARL Blake Allan 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 13:03 PP
2nd CARL Alex Johnston 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:16 PP




Carleton 3

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +

~
1

m

(@)

BLK

9
10
11
13
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
52
55
65
71
75
79
88

Felix Bedard
Brady Egan

Alex Fournier
Nick McCarry
Andrew Hunt
Masen Culley
Robbie Rutledge
Alex Johnston
Peter Amanatidis
Blake Allan
James Mayotte
Nicolas Papineau
Majid Kaddoura
Tye Austin
Charles Poudrette
Alexandre Hogue
Braeden Virtue
Dylan Meilun
Reese Belton
David Fournier

o

Totals

Queen&apos;s 2

Pos

Player

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OH+HrOOHK OO M

NAOH O OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOH OONGOOO (P>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOOoo|o

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o
1

0-0

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Sebbie Johnson
Jack Duff

Ethan Peters
Cameron Morton
Will Bouwer
Cameron Tolnai
Liam Tanner
Samuel Marburg
Ian Lemieux
Dharan Cap
Aidan Castle
Colin Holmes
Nolan Hutcheson
Ante Zlomislic
Quinn Binnie
Michael Renwick
Kolton Cousins
Aidan Spooner
Ian Michelone
Lucas Peric

o

Totals

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

Mins GA EN

Total

NOOOOOOOOOHrHr OO0+ OOOOO O

PO OOOOOHFH OOOOOOOHFHORKR O O|P
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

?
o

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

52 Tye Austin
75 Dylan Meilun

W 60:00 2

24

34 Aidan Spooner
37 Ian Michelone

0:00 0 O
L 58:05 3 O

21

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

Ul |1 O |~

(o O|N

24

Totals

3 0

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs

|0 O|N

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
1-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
3-1
3-1 PP QNS
3-1
3-1 PP QNS
3-1
PP
3-1 CARL
3-1
3-2
PP
3-2 CARL
3-2
3-2 PP QNS
3-2 PP QNS
3-2 PP QNS
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL
PP
3-2 CARL

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[10:35] GOAL by QNS Aidan Castle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jack Duff and Ante Zlomislic, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL:
, goal number 1 for season.

Carleton 0, Queen&apos;s 1

[11:33] GOAL by CARL Nick McCarry, Assist by Alex Johnston and Felix Bedard, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 1 for season.

Carleton 1, Queen&apos;s 1

[16:31] GOAL by CARL Robbie Rutledge, Assist by Reese Belton and Andrew Hunt, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 1 for season.

Carleton 2, Queen&apos;s 1
[00:00] Penalty on Jack Duff QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[00:00] Penalty on Braeden Virtue CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Jack Duff (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Braeden Virtue (CARL) penalty complete.

[02:07] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Andrew Hunt and Braeden Virtue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 1 for season.

Carleton 3, Queen&apos;s 1

[05:38] Penalty on Charles Poudrette CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[05:38] Start power play for QNS.

[08:33] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[08:33] End power play for QNS.

[09:57] Penalty on Ante Zlomislic QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[09:57] Start power play for CARL.

[10:47] GOAL by QNS Liam Tanner (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Cameron Tolnai and Cameron Morton, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.

Carleton 3, Queen&apos;s 2
[13:03] Penalty on Blake Allan CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[13:03] End power play for CARL.

[19:16] Penalty on Alex Johnston CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[19:16] Start power play for QNS.

[] Start power play for QNS.

[] Start power play for QNS.

Period #0 Plays
[1 Charles Poudrette (CARL) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for QNS.
[1 Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Ante Zlomislic (QNS) penalty complete.
[]1 Blake Allan (CARL) penalty complete.
[1 Alex Johnston (CARL) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.



