Carleton () -vs- Queen's () 10/3/2025 at Queen's

Date: 10/3/2025 Start: 7:34PM Time: 2:04 Attendance: 324 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Carleton	2	1	0	3
Queen's	1	1	0	2

CARL: Felix Bedard (1); Nick McCarry (1); Robbie Rutledge (1) **QNS:** Liam Tanner (1); Aidan Castle (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	CARL	QNS
1st	10:35	QNS	Aidan Castle	Jack Duff, Ante Zlomislic	EV	0	1
1st	11:33	CARL	Nick McCarry	Alex Johnston, Felix Bedard	EV	1	1
1st	16:31	CARL	Robbie Rutledge	Reese Belton, Andrew Hunt	EV	2	1
2nd	2:07	CARL	Felix Bedard	Andrew Hunt, Braeden Virtue	EV	3	1
2nd	10:47	QNS	Liam Tanner	Cameron Tolnai, Cameron Morton	SH	3	2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Jack Duff	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	0:00	
1st	CARL	Braeden Virtue	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	0:00	
2nd	CARL	Charles Poudrette	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	5:38	PP
2nd	QNS	Dharan Cap	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:33	PP
2nd	QNS	Ante Zlomislic	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:57	PP
2nd	CARL	Blake Allan	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	13:03	PP
2nd	CARL	Alex Johnston	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:16	PP

Individual

Carleton 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	9	Felix Bedard	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brady Egan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Alex Fournier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Nick McCarry	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Hunt	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Masen Culley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Robbie Rutledge	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex Johnston	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Peter Amanatidis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Blake Allan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	James Mayotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Nicolas Papineau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Majid Kaddoura	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Tye Austin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Charles Poudrette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	65	Alexandre Hogue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Braeden Virtue	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	75	Dylan Meilun	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Reese Belton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	David Fournier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Queen's 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Sebbie Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Ethan Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Cameron Morton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Will Bouwer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Cameron Tolnai	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Liam Tanner	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Samuel Marburg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Ian Lemieux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Aidan Castle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Colin Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ante Zlomislic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Quinn Binnie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael Renwick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kolton Cousins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Ian Michelone	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Lucas Peric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Carleton Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
52	Tye Austin		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
75	Dylan Meilun	W	60:00	2	0	5	9	0	24
	Totals			2	0	5	9	0	24

#	Player	c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
34	Aidan Spooner		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Ian Michelone	L	58:05	3	0	6	8	0	21
	Totals			3	0	6	8	0	21

Carleton Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:35] GOAL by QNS Aidan Castle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jack Duff and Ante Zlomislic, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 0, Queen's 1
0-1		[11:33] GOAL by CARL Nick McCarry, Assist by Alex Johnston and Felix Bedard, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 1, Queen's 1
1-1		[16:31] GOAL by CARL Robbie Rutledge, Assist by Reese Belton and Andrew Hunt, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 2, Queen's 1
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Jack Duff QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Braeden Virtue CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
		Period #2 Plays
2-1		[] Jack Duff (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1		[] Braeden Virtue (CARL) penalty complete.
2-1		[02:07] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Andrew Hunt and Braeden Virtue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 3, Queen's 1
3-1		[05:38] Penalty on Charles Poudrette CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP QNS	[05:38] Start power play for QNS.
3-1 3-1	DD ONC	[08:33] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [08:33] End power play for QNS.
3-1	FF QNS	[09:57] Penalty on Ante Zlomislic QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
J 1	PP	[05.57] Fendicy on fine Zionnishe Qito 2 minutes for fixer Pidy opp).
3-1	CARL	[09:57] Start power play for CARL.
3-1		[10:47] GOAL by QNS Liam Tanner (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Cameron Tolnai and Cameron Morton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 3, Queen's 2
3-2		[13:03] Penalty on Blake Allan CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-2	CARL	[13:03] End power play for CARL.
3-2		[19:16] Penalty on Alex Johnston CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2	•	[19:16] Start power play for QNS. [] Start power play for QNS.
3-2	•	[] Start power play for QNS.
		Period #0 Plays
3-2	PP CARL	[] Charles Poudrette (CARL) penalty complete.
3-2	PP CARL PP	[] End power play for QNS.
3-2	CARL PP	[] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
3-2	CARL PP	[] Ante Zlomislic (QNS) penalty complete.
3-2	CARL PP	[] Blake Allan (CARL) penalty complete.
3-2	CARL PP	[] Alex Johnston (CARL) penalty complete.
3-2	CARL	[] End power play for QNS.